Integra Metering SAS | Blagnac 31700, France | Tel: 05.61.11.23.56 | www.integra-metering.com
Integra Metering SAS | Blagnac 31700, France | Tel: 05.61.11.23.56 | www.integra-metering.com
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Ultrasonic water meter
Type Designation: RSO (RUBIN®SONIC & Y-FLOW)
Modele(s) : OC
We,
INTEGRA METERING SAS
12 rue Font Grasse
31700 Blagnac, France
declare under our sole responsibility that we issued this Declaration of conformity and that the product
listed above is consistent with the type described in the certificate No. SK16-MI001-SMU046 – rev 8
(valid until July 3rd, 2026 approved by the Notified body 1781 Slovak Institute of Metrology in accordance
with  Directive 2014/32/EU Annex II, Module B)
The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the essential requirements of:
• Directive 2014/32/EU on Making Available on the Market of Measuring Instruments,
• Directive 2014/30/EU on Electromagnetic compatibility,
• Directive 2014/53/EU on Radio equipement,
• Directive 2014/35/EU on Low voltage electrical equipement,
• Directive (EU) 2015/863 of 31 March 2015 amending Annex II to Directive 2011/65/EU on
restriction of use of certain hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment (RoHS
III)
• Directive 1907/2006 concerning the Registration, Evaluation, Authorization and Restriction of